000001-07
DESCRIPTIONSTANDARD NO.
CLASS C AND D PATCHES
STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
PERPENDICULAR CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
DIAGONAL CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
CORNER PARALLEL CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
MID-BLOCK CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

0005
2100
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
X7030005
20004562
20018500
20030850
20033700
20064800
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT
SELECTIVE CLEARING
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
UNIT
801/.
TOTAL FEDERAL
QUANTITIES 201/.
STATE
0005
50869 50869
3202 3202
346
52 52
65974 65974
16 16
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
1001/.
STATE
0005
346
*
�-f
t
l SECTION
348 I 2O2O-101-RS&SW
= SPECIALTY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHm�I
s��: T
I 93 I
CONTRACT NO. 62L79
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
20076600 TRAINEES HOURS 500 500
20064800 SELECTIVE CLEARING UNITS 135 135
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 12/21/2020
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
LANDSCAPING SCHEDULE
TREATMENT UNIT QUANTITY
TREATMENT A
SELECTIVE CLEARING UNIT 119
INTERSEEDING, CLASS lB ACRE 2.8
TREATMENT B
SELECTIVE CLEARING UNIT 16
TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH SQ YD 1725
SEEDING, CLASS 1B ACRE 0.4
FERTILIZER NUTRIENTS POUNDS 32
MULCH METHOD 2 ACRE 0.4
TREATMENT C
CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE REMOVAL. 4" SQ FT 138808
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD 857
TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH SQ YD 15424
SEEDING, CLASS 2A ACRE 3.2
FERTILIZER NUTRIENTS POUND 287
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 15424
TREATMENT LOCATIONS
TREATMENT A TREATMENT B